Year: 2013

Make: Chrysler

Model: 300 4dr Sdn 300S AWD
VIN: 2C3CCAGT3DH520435

MECHANICAL

- Active transfer case w/front axle
disconnect

- 730-amp maintenance-free battery
- 180-amp alternator

- 4-wheel independent AWD
suspension

- 4-wheel anti-lock performance disc
brakes

- Dual rear exhaust w/bright tips

EXTERIOR

- 19" x 7.5" polished aluminum
wheels

- P235/55R19 all-season performance
BSW tires

- Lower bodyside cladding

- Black chrome bar grille w/bright
surround

ENTERTAINMENT

- Uconnect voice command
w/Bluetooth
- Window-integrated antenna

INTERIOR

- Pwr driver & front passenger seats
- 4-way pwr driver & front passenger
lumbar

- 60/40 folding rear bench seat

Engine:

Transmission:
: Bright White

Exterior
Interior:

- 12V center console pwr outlet

- Illuminated front cup holders

- Steering wheel mounted shift control
- Customer defined display monitor

- Pwr front windows w/1-touch
up/down

- Dual zone air conditioning
w/automatic temperature control

- Humidity sensor

- Rearview auto-dimming mirror

8 Cylinder Engine
5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

Black

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

w/microphone

- llluminated rear assist handles
- Front reading/map lights

- llluminated rear cupholders

SAFETY

- Advanced multi-stage front airbags

- Front seat supplemental side airbags
- Reactive head restraints

- Inside emergency trunk lid release

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

50 State Emissions

[EzH] 5.7 L V8 Hemi MDS VVT Engine
[DGJ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission

[29G] 29 G Customer Preferred Order
Selection PKG

[PW7] Bright White

[DLX9] Black, Leather Trimmed Sport
Bucket Seats

[AFF] Luxury Group

[ADA] Light Group

[AC5] Safetytec

[GW)] Dual Pane Panoramic Sunroof
[RB5] Uconnect Touch 8.4 N
Original Shipping Charge

$35,845.00

$0
$2,200
$0
$0

$0
$0

$2,850
$795
$1,995
$1,495
$995
$995

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$47,170.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Get more information on your

smartphone:

www.garyromekia.com/
860-253-4753




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL

	New
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT
	INTERIOR
	Get more information on your smartphone:


