Year: 2013 Make: Chrvsler Model: 300 4dr Sdn 300S AWD VIN: 2C3CCAGT3DH520435

#### MECHANICAL

- Active transfer case w/front axle disconnect
- 730-amp maintenance-free battery 180-amp alternator
- · 4-wheel independent AWD
- suspension
- 4-wheel anti-lock performance disc brakes
- Dual rear exhaust w/bright tips

#### **EXTERIOR**

- · 19" x 7.5" polished aluminum wheels
- P235/55R19 all-season performance BSW tires
- · Lower bodyside cladding · Black chrome bar grille w/bright surround

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

- · Uconnect voice command
- w/Bluetooth
- Window-integrated antenna

#### INTERIOR

- · Pwr driver & front passenger seats
- · 4-way pwr driver & front passenger lumbar
- 60/40 folding rear bench seat

- · 12V center console pwr outlet · Illuminated front cup holders
- · Steering wheel mounted shift control
- · Customer defined display monitor · Pwr front windows w/1-touch
- up/down
- w/automatic temperature control
- · Humidity sensor
- · Rearview auto-dimming mirror

- · Illuminated rear cupholders

#### SAFETY

- · Advanced multi-stage front airbags
- · Front seat supplemental side airbags
- · Reactive head restraints
- · Inside emergency trunk lid release







Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$35,845.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
50 State Emissions	\$0
[EZH] 5.7 L V8 Hemi MDS VVT Engine	\$2,200
[DGJ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission	\$0
[29G] 29 G Customer Preferred Order Selection PKG	\$0
[PW7] Bright White	\$0
[DLX9] Black, Leather Trimmed Sport Bucket Seats	\$0
[AFF] Luxury Group	\$2,850
[ADA] Light Group	\$795
[AC5] Safetytec	\$1,995
[GWJ] Dual Pane Panoramic Sunroof	\$1,495
[RB5] Uconnect Touch 8.4 N	\$995
Original Shipping Charge	\$995
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$47,170.00

## Get more information on your smartphone:





www.garyromekia.com/ 860-253-4753

- · Dual zone air conditioning
- w/microphone
  - · Illuminated rear assist handles

### · Front reading/map lights